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CONTACT DETAILS OF ABM MEMBER BANKS ON APPLICATIONS OF 
CONSENT LETTERS FOR CLAIMS SUBMISSION TO THE TRIBUNAL FOR 
CONSUMER CLAIMS MALAYSIA (TCCM)  
 

No. BANK CONTACT DETAILS 

1.  Affin Bank Berhad 
 

1. Ms Tan Poh Hong 
Associate Director, Customer Service & 
Support 
03-4041 8050 
phtan@affingroup.com 
 

2. Encik Said Bin Salleh 
Manager, Customer Service & Support 
03-4042 2735 
said@affingroup.com 

 

2.  Alliance Bank Malaysia 
Berhad 

Customer Service 
03-5516 9988 
info@alliancefg.com 
 

3.  AmBank (M) Berhad 
 

AmBank Contact Centre 
03-2178 8888 
customercare@ambankgroup.com 
 

4.  CIMB Bank Berhad 
 

1. Ms Joannie Oong 
Head, CBS – Customer Resolution Unit 
 

2. Ms Chua Hui Ming 
Vice President, CRU – Regulatory, 
Management & Social Media Resolution 

 
Contact No.: 03-6204 7788 
Email Address: contactus@cimb.com 
 

5.  Hong Leong Bank Berhad 
 

1. Mr Morris Chang 
Manager 
03-2081 8888 (ext. 81681) 
autowaze@hlbb.hongleong.com.my 

 
2. Ms Pushpamalar Govindasamy 

Head, PFS-i 
03-2777 1009 
pushpamalar.govindasamy@hlisb.hongleong.c
om.my 
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Contact Details for Claims Submission to  
The Tribunal for Consumer Claims Malaysia (TCCM) 
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No. BANK CONTACT DETAILS 

6.  Malayan Banking Berhad 
 

1. Encik Suhaiman Bin Surani 
Manager, Credit Asset Recovery 
03-2297 2447 
suhaiman@maybank.com 

 
2. Encik Abdul Aziz Bin Meli 

Senior Executive, Credit Asset Recovery 
03-2297 2487 
abdulaziz.m@maybank.com  
 

7.  Public Bank Berhad 
 

1. Mr Ling Haan Tiang  
Director, Hire Purchase Supervision 
03-2176 7908 
linghaantiang@publicbank.com.my 

 
2. Ms Shirley Loke  

Assistant Vice President, Hire Purchase 
Supervision 
03-2176 7525 
shirley.loke@publicbank.com.my 

 

8.  RHB Bank Berhad 
 

1. Mr Goh Chin Guan 
Squad Lead, Auto Owners Proposition, Auto 
Owners 
012-375 0122 
Goh.chin.guan@rhbgroup.com 
 

2. Encik Mohd Faizar Bin Abdul Mutalib 
Squad Lead, Business Development and 
Alliances, Auto Owners 
019-324 1074 
Faizar.mutalib@rhbgroup.com 
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